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Me n /  61 /  8-9
Se ss ion: SA 1

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

JJ Nunez Jr602
FGTC

10.400 10.700 8.90010.050 10.1509.750 59.950
3 1 2 4 4 2 1 

1 

Na than Piotrow ski601
Orlando Metro

10.500 8.700 9.10010.300 9.95010.050 58.600
1T 7 1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Gianni T ow nsend603
LaF leur's Tampa

8.900 9.900 9.0009.250 10.20010.600 57.850
5T 3 4T 3 1 1 3 

3 

M arce llo  Ce rvantes607
LaF leur's Tampa

10.500 10.650 8.6008.450 9.05010.100 57.350
1T 2 7 6 2 5T 4 

4 

Kaes C loe r606
Orlando Metro

10.000 8.800 9.2009.500 9.4507.200 54.150
4 6 3 1 7 4 5 

5 

Joseph Guthr ie604
ACE FL

8.900 9.450 8.7009.250 6.9509.700 52.950
5T 5 4T 5 5 7 6 

6 

O llie  Yazze tti605
EVO  Gymnastics

8.600 9.800 7.5009.150 9.0508.650 52.750
7 4 6 7 6 5T 7 

7 
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Austin Dilla rd626
Gymnastics USA

10.000 10.800 8.60010.450 10.30010.300 60.450
2 1 1 5T 1 1 1 

1 

ange lito  Rodr iguez Ca rrasq632
Sun Country

10.700 8.900 8.8009.950 9.55010.100 58.000
1 8 2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Dylan T osta630
FGTC

9.800 9.800 8.8009.400 9.2508.650 55.700
3 4 4T 2T 11 4 3 

3 

M ichae l Adam ick624
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.050 8.5009.400 9.4508.950 54.350
7 7 4T 7 6 3 4 

4 

Re id Pa tton621
ACE FL

8.000 10.550 9.3008.600 8.1508.900 53.500
11 2 7 1 7 8 5 

5 

Logan O lsheski623
LaF leur's Tampa

8.600 9.400 8.1008.550 8.9509.600 53.200
10 5 8 11T 3T 5 6 

6 

M ason S m ith622
North F lorida - Jax

9.500 8.500 8.7009.500 7.7509.200 53.150
4T 11 3 4 5 9 7 

7 

Paul Ba rbee628
Harbor C ity

8.800 8.800 8.1008.400 8.8509.600 52.550
9 9 10 11T 3T 6 8 

8 

Jack Nicho lson633
Park A venue

9.500 8.550 8.6007.800 7.6008.800 50.850
4T 10 11 5T 9 11 9 

9 

Jonah Ba ir629
Universa l Gym A cadem

8.900 9.950 8.4007.500 7.2508.700 50.700
8 3 12 8 10 12 10 

10 

Dane  Jacobi-Knappe631
Gulf  Coast

6.100 9.300 8.2009.100 8.2508.850 49.800
12 6 6 9T 8 7 11 

11 

M avr ick Light627
Golden C ity

9.400 6.900 8.2008.500 7.6508.300 48.950
6 12 9 9T 12 10 12 

12 
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A ARa nk

A le jandro Eduardo S anchez615
Gymnastics USA

10.300 9.900 8.70010.050 9.60010.850 59.400
2 4T 2 6T 1 3T 1 

1 

T hom as Be ll608
Apollo Gymnastics

9.700 10.900 8.4009.650 10.2509.550 58.450
5T 1 4 10T 6T 1 2 

2 

Nick Chop620
EVO  Gymnastics

9.800 10.200 9.10010.250 9.6008.650 57.600
4 2 1 1T 12 3T 3 

3 

W yatt Bue te r611
Park A venue

10.000 9.800 9.1009.150 8.8509.600 56.500
3 6 10 1T 5 7 4 

4 

Om ar Puerta613
Gymnastics USA

8.900 9.600 8.9009.300 8.8009.700 55.200
9 7 8 4T 3T 8 5 

5 

Bennett T ur ley610
Sun Country

9.700 10.100 7.6009.450 9.0009.300 55.150
5T 3 6T 12 9 5 6 

6 

A sher Fe rguson617
Gulf  Coast

8.700 8.750 8.9009.700 8.9509.550 54.550
10 8 3 4T 6T 6 7 

7 

Jayden La rson616
Gym Force

10.400 7.550 8.6009.200 8.2509.750 53.750
1 12 9 8T 2 9 8 

8 

August Gam auf619
Gulf  Coast

8.200 7.600 8.6009.600 9.7009.700 53.400
11 11 5 8T 3T 2 9 

9 

Ka llan Jacobi-Knappe609
Gulf  Coast

9.300 8.600 8.4009.450 8.1509.450 53.350
7 9 6T 10T 8 10 10 

10 

Cody M agrone612
Park A venue

9.100 9.900 8.7008.550 7.7508.700 52.700
8 4T 11 6T 11 11 11 

11 

Johna than S hpak618
Universa l Gym A cadem

7.800 8.350 9.0007.850 7.3008.900 49.200
12 10 12 3 10 12 12 

12 
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Diego De lm ora l645
EVO  Gymnastics

10.500 10.600 9.40010.200 10.7009.450 60.850
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Zachary S hecte r647
Gymnastics USA

10.100 9.800 9.1008.450 8.8008.800 55.050
2 2 3 3 5 4 2 

2 

Ben Hill648
F lorida F lips

9.600 8.700 8.5008.100 9.4009.350 53.650
4 6 4 6 3 2 3 

3 

A J Hicks649
North F lorida - Jax

8.500 8.950 9.3007.800 9.2009.550 53.300
5T 4 6 2 1 3 4 

4 

Brandon Gagnard646
Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 9.500 8.1008.050 8.2008.750 51.100
5T 3 5 7T 6 6 5 

5 

Lucas Pe rkins643
Gold Coast

10.000 8.850 8.6007.000 8.0507.850 50.350
3 5 8 5 7T 7 6 

6 

Logan T im m ons644
FGTC

8.200 8.600 8.1007.650 8.5508.850 49.950
7 7 7 7T 4 5 7 

7 

M ax Ja ffe651
Gold Coast

7.200 8.350 8.8009.250 7.8507.850 49.300
8 8 2 4 7T 8 8 

8 
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S antiago Ve loz634
TumbleBees Jupiter

8.600 10.850 9.10010.300 9.85010.150 58.850
8 1 1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Jackson Kassner639
ACE FL

8.800 10.600 8.7009.550 10.95010.200 58.800
6 2 2 6T 1 1 2 

2 

JJ Ahls trom637
Gymnastics USA

10.800 9.500 9.2008.900 9.2509.900 57.550
1 5 5 1T 3 5 3 

3 

Aven Anderson642
EVO  Gymnastics

10.100 9.900 8.7008.700 9.5509.450 56.400
3T 4 7 6T 5 4 4 

4 

Kirk Lishbrook640
Gallagher's

8.700 9.400 9.2009.000 9.8009.550 55.650
7 6 4 1T 4 3 5 

5 

Chr is topher M cDona ld635
Park A venue

9.900 10.150 8.5009.050 7.3509.400 54.350
5 3 3 8 6 9 6 

6 

Colin S ilko638
Southern Starz

10.100 8.700 8.8008.250 8.7008.950 53.500
3T 8 8 5 7 6 7 

7 

S tephane  Va le ry636
Park A venue

10.200 8.950 8.9008.750 8.2008.100 53.100
2 7 6 4 8 8 8 

8 

Ow en Osor io641
Harbor C ity

8.400 8.400 7.8007.300 8.5507.500 47.950
9 9 9 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Me n /  62 /  8-9
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Cash S avio654
Nova F la

9.000 6.850 9.0008.600 8.2508.800 50.500
1 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

A lex M ichan-Fe rnandez652
Gold Coast

7.500 8.500 8.4008.200 7.2007.750 47.550
2T 1 2 3 3 2T 2 

2 

Ernesto Os io655
South Miami

7.500 6.950 8.6007.450 7.2008.150 45.850
2T 2 3 2 2 2T 3 

3 
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A idan S ullivan664
Trousde ll

8.600 8.900 8.8008.650 8.7008.850 52.500
1 6 2 3T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ka le l Portillo668
EGA  F lorida

8.400 8.950 8.9008.950 8.7008.400 52.300
3T 5 1 2 4T 1T 2 

2 

Joaquin M artinez660
North F lorida - Jax

8.500 8.200 8.3008.600 8.4509.300 51.350
2 11 3 8T 1 3 3 

3 

M ason Forges661
Nova F la

8.400 9.100 8.7008.100 8.3507.700 50.350
3T 2T 5 5T 8 4 4 

4 

Joesph M arquez658
Nova F la

8.200 9.100 8.8007.550 8.0008.400 50.050
6 2T 8 3T 4T 7 5 

5 

Bodhi Young656
South Miami

7.300 8.450 9.2008.400 8.0507.600 49.000
8 9 4 1 9 6 6 

6 

Andre  DiGiam m arco659
South Miami

8.400 8.600 8.7007.750 7.6507.500 48.600
3T 8 6 5T 10 10 7 

7 

Leandro Pacheco662
Naples Progressiv e

7.700 8.700 8.3007.250 7.9508.550 48.450
7 7 9 8T 3 8T 8 

8 

John Danie ls665
Apollo Gymnastics

7.100 9.350 8.5007.650 8.2006.250 47.050
9 1 7 7 11 5 9 

9 

S ean W inga te657
Harbor C ity

6.700 9.100 8.0006.400 7.9507.800 45.950
10 2T 10 10T 7 8T 10 

10 

Isaac V inke675
Harbor C ity

5.200 8.300 8.0005.500 7.1008.000 42.100
11 10 11 10T 6 11 11 

11 
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Gabr ie l C ano669
EGA  F lorida

8.300 9.500 8.5008.600 8.3008.100 51.300
1T 1 1 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Ethan Diachun671
North F lorida - Jax

8.300 8.800 8.4008.000 8.3008.850 50.650
1T 2 3 4 1 1T 2 

2 

Brandon Fan672
North F lorida - OP

8.300 7.200 8.3008.500 8.1007.250 47.650
1T 4 2 5 4 3 3 

3 

S hom bay Butle r673
Trousde ll

7.600 7.950 9.2006.050 7.1506.750 44.700
4 3 5 1 5 5 4T

4T

Jason VanBenthuysen674
Trousde ll

7.100 5.900 9.1006.650 7.2008.750 44.700
5 5 4 2 2 4 4T

4T
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